Description
The Manthorpe G280/G282 Rigid Frame Former
provides a simple time saving solution to cold
bridging problems around window and door
reveals. The rigid box design allows the cavity
walling to be built up to the frame former without the
need of manufacturing dummy window formers.
The Manthorpe G280/G282 Rigid Frame Former

G280
Double Flange
Standard Reveals
G282
Single Flange
Rebated Reveals
42.5mm
References
Robust Details: Limiting thermal bridging and air leakage
Building Regulations Part L
NHBC Standards
BRE Information Paper IP17
BSI BS5250
Product Code REF “A”
(Cavity Width)Double Flange Single Flange
G280/85FF G282/85FF 85 +0/-2mm
G280/90FF G282/90FF 90 +0/-2mm
G280/100FF G282/100FF 100 +0/-2mm
G280/110FF G282/110FF 110 +0/-2mm
G280/120FF G282/120FF 120 +0/-2mm
G280/130FF G282/130FF 130 +0/-2mm
Manthorpe Building Products Product Information Sheet
Rigid Frame Former - Detail Cross Sections Code: G280 / G282
MANTHORPE BUILDING PRODUCTS LTD
MANTHORPE HOUSE